
Award Report by Section
Art

Monochromatic Drawing (Receives Ribbon)
CCS - Chisago Lakes Gus MorganFair7.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isaiah Forman9.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Greyden KaupangGood11.00

LRC - Lake Region Levi Young12.50

FBS - First Baptist Layla Wynja13.00

CCS - Chisago Lakes Bethany Mueller14.50

LRC - Lake Region Logan Miller15.00

SFC - St. Francis Willow Hollister15.50

SFC - St. Francis Ezra FontaineExcellent18.00

SFC - St. Francis Sophie Buhn18.50

WBA - Woodcrest Elizabeth Yefimenko18.50

WBA - Woodcrest Graham BaxterSuperior21.50

WBA - Woodcrest Joseph Yefimenko21.50

LRC - Lake Region Lily Grotzke22.50

Polychromatic Drawing (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First Baptist Alejandro BonillaFair9.50

SFC - St. Francis Rooney Nelson9.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Aurora ThoennesGood11.00

CCS - Chisago Lakes Daisey Padgett11.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Rebekah Landin11.00

LRC - Lake Region Blake Stephens12.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Olivia Manske13.00

WBA - Woodcrest Gabrielle Anderson13.00

SFC - St. Francis Abraham Amigon13.50
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Polychromatic Drawing (Receives Ribbon)

WBA - Woodcrest Emma ButovGood13.50

FBS - First Baptist Aysha HabermanExcellent16.00

WBA - Woodcrest Elizabeth Yefimenko20.00

LRC - Lake Region Grace BrownellSuperior22.00

LRC - Lake Region Braylen Borman22.50

Watercolor (Receives Ribbon)
CCS - Chisago Lakes Elijah JohnsonGood12.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Scarlett Mogensen15.00

CCS - Chisago Lakes Grace KvetonExcellent16.50

LRC - Lake Region Eliya Jackson16.50

LRC - Lake Region Logan Miller16.50

FBS - First Baptist Aysha Haberman17.50

LRC - Lake Region Olivia RaymondSuperior21.50

Speech and Bible

Bible Teaching (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - WoodcrestGood15.50

FBS - First Baptist Layla WynjaExcellent16.50

LRC - Lake Region Levi Young16.50

WBA - Woodcrest17.50

LRC - Lake Region Owen Dahlvang19.00

LRC - Lake Region Beckett EricksonSuperior22.00

SFC - St. Francis Annie Albright23.00

Preaching - Evangelistic (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Stanley NelsonExcellent18.50
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Puppets (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Nathaniel Gamayunov, Joseph YefimenkoExcellent17.50

SFC - St. Francis Aydrik Boldt, Grant Rowenhorst19.50

FBS - First Baptist Naomi Getahun, Zoey Nyasende20.00

WBA - Woodcrest Ariana Balmaceda, Adriyela Spaeth20.00

WBA - Woodcrest Isabella Timoshenko, Alivia WilliamsSuperior21.00

FBS - First Baptist Tinbite Daniel, Olivia Reeise22.00

SFC - St. Francis Abraham Amigon, Ezra Fontaine22.50

SFC - St. Francis Gracia Rowenhorst, Emily Teslaru24.50

Dramatic Interpretation (Receives Ribbon)
LRC - Lake Region Bergen BensonExcellent18.00

LRC - Lake Region Greta Kuschel18.50

LRC - Lake Region Logan MillerSuperior21.50

WBA - Woodcrest Alivia Williams21.50

Humorous Interpretation (Receives Ribbon)
LRC - Lake Region Carolina EricksonExcellent16.50

LRC - Lake Region Kaiya Wagner20.00

SFC - St. Francis Miri FontaineSuperior21.50

WBA - Woodcrest Luke Evans23.00

LRC - Lake Region Ireland Heap24.00

SFC - St. Francis Nova Hollister24.00

SFC - St. Francis Greyson Joseph24.50

Oral Interpretation of Poetry (Receives Ribbon)
LRC - Lake Region Crystian GosiakGood11.00
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Oral Interpretation of Poetry (Receives Ribbon)

LRC - Lake Region Aubrey MontagueExcellent16.00

SFC - St. Francis Bradee DickensSuperior22.00

SFC - St. Francis Isaac Struthers22.00

SFC - St. Francis Kobe DickensSuperior*25.00

Oral Interpretation of Scripture (Receives Ribbon)
LRC - Lake Region Charli MorganExcellent17.00

LRC - Lake Region Grace Mulder17.50

LRC - Lake Region Leah Novitsky17.50

SFC - St. Francis Ralston JosephSuperior23.50

Reader's Theatre (Receives Ribbon)
LRC - Lake Region Raiden Oaks, Lainey Sorenson, Kara Kuschel, Ally Lieser, Lily Grotzke, Zeke MilesSuperior21.00

SFC - St. Francis Sonja Bordayo, Caleb Hoffman, Emma Knapp, Rooney Nelson, Rachel Pope Burg, Triton Vagle, Kanira 
Walls, Leighton Wilde

21.50

WBA - Woodcrest Logan Poorman, Alessio Ureke, Alivia Williams, Graham Baxter22.50

Music

Classical Piano Solo (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First Baptist Elroi DagnachewGood14.00

LRC - Lake Region Jana Anderson14.00

SFC - St. Francis Isaac Struthers15.50

LRC - Lake Region Blair AhlquistExcellent17.50

LRC - Lake Region Charli Morgan17.50

SFC - St. Francis Annie Albright17.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Lily Cave18.50

SFC - St. Francis Emily Teslaru19.00
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Classical Piano Solo (Receives Ribbon)

CCS - Chisago Lakes Solveig SchoenExcellent19.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Clara Morrell20.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Alex TkachSuperior22.00

WBA - Woodcrest Moses Huston22.00

WBA - Woodcrest Joseph Yefimenko22.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Liam Broere23.50

Sacred Piano Solo (Receives Ribbon)
LRC - Lake Region Grace MulderGood14.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Rosie Mendoza-Tamayo15.00

LRC - Lake Region Carolina Erickson15.00

WBA - Woodcrest Asaph EstefanosExcellent17.50

WBA - Woodcrest Paula Macari19.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Allison Kovalchuk20.00

WBA - Woodcrest Parker Jensen20.00

WBA - Woodcrest Sienna Johnson20.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Katelyn KolwinskaSuperior21.50

Piano Duet (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Parker Jensen, Tate JensenExcellent19.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Lily Cave, Solveig Schoen20.00

WBA - Woodcrest Paula Macari, Ava Jensen20.50

Elise Pacencu, Naomi Pacencu

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Allison Leanger, Liam Broere22.50  Superior

Woodwind Instrumental Solo (Receives Ribbon)
CCS - Chisago Lakes Genevieve Rutten, Crystal KvetonGood12.50
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Woodwind Instrumental Solo (Receives Ribbon)

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Lexi LaVasseurExcellent16.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isabella Kifyak, Marissa Fredericksen17.50

FBS - First Baptist Tinbite Daniel, Savannah Bungert18.00

FBS - First Baptist London Ernst, Savannah Bungert18.50

LRC - Lake Region Greta Kuschel, Alyssa Larson18.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Katelynn Runeberg, Michael Elliott19.00

WBA - Woodcrest Logan Poorman, Teresa Herbert, Abby Nicholson19.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Alex Tkach, Marissa FredericksenSuperior22.00

WBA - Woodcrest Ava Jensen, Teresa Herbert, Abby Nicholson22.00

WBA - Woodcrest Abby Nicholson, Teresa Herbert23.00

WBA - Woodcrest Sienna Johnson, Teresa Herbert, Abby Nicholson23.00

String Instrumental Solo (Receives Ribbon)
LRC - Lake Region Alee Stumbo, Alyssa LarsonExcellent18.50

LRC - Lake Region Owen Dahlvang, Alyssa Larson19.00

PL - Prior Lake June KuykendallSuperior22.50

Percussion Instrumental Solo (Receives Ribbon)
CCS - Chisago Lakes Lincoln NorringExcellent20.50

WBA - Woodcrest Isabella TimoshenkoSuperior22.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Elias BrombacherSuperior*25.00

Brass Instrumental Solo (Receives Ribbon)
CCS - Chisago Lakes Garrett Hagglund, Michael ElliottGood15.00

WBA - Woodcrest Aiden Ureke, Teresa HerbertSuperior22.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Katelyn Kolwinska, Annelies Harmon24.00

Instrumental Small Ensemble (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First Baptist Ginger Bean, Maya Naod, Menna Naod, Savannah TaylorGood13.00

CCS - Chisago Lakes Matthew Dupre, Oliver Linder14.50
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Instrumental Small Ensemble (Receives Ribbon)

FBS - First Baptist Tinbite Daniel, Olivia ReeiseExcellent16.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Adalyn Gunderson, Reagan Norring17.50

FBS - First Baptist Aysha Haberman, Hermon Kaleb17.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Henry Manske, Klayton Solarek18.00

WBA - Woodcrest Ariana Balmaceda, Julia Butov, Jadasa Flores-Canuto, Princess Soffe, Abby Nicholson18.50

WBA - Woodcrest Quinn Davis, Luke Evans, Tate Jensen, Abby Nicholson18.50

WBA - Woodcrest Daniel Dorsher, Parker Jensen, Stanley Nelson, Jonathan Schirber, Abby Nicholson20.50

WBA - Woodcrest Ava Jensen, Rita Sharkevich, Abby NicholsonSuperior21.00

WBA - Woodcrest Daniel Mironau, Joseph Yefimenko, Ellie Baranyuk, Alivia Williams, Abby Nicholson21.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Daniella Damyan, Elias Brombacher, Liam Broere, Jacob Demchenko21.50

WBA - Woodcrest Moses Huston, Logan Poorman, Adriyela Spaeth, Abby Nicholson21.50

SFC - St. Francis Annie Albright, Brenden Albright24.50

Instrumental Large Ensemble (Receives Certificate)
FBS - First Baptist Daniel Asmat, Dereck Asmat, Leo Calley, Tiberio Huttner, Julius Kuenster, Elijah Nelson, Joel WynjaGood13.50

FBS - First Baptist Johnny Adusei, Alejandro Bonilla, Elroi Dagnachew, Michael Enyinnaya, Nathan Jufar, Cooper Kraft14.50

FBS - First Baptist Brynlee Clark, Becky Gerama, Victoria Klepnev, Olivia Smith, Liya Tasissa, Layla Wynja, Rynn Zajicek15.50

FBS - First Baptist Rebekah Cobb, Christopher Enyinnaya, Ella Ernst, Maya McKinney, Sina WendimuExcellent16.00

FBS - First Baptist Aysha Haberman, Aryam Haile, Hermon Kaleb, Jasmine Mizin, Camila Munguia, Zoey Nyasende, Emilia 
Terrazas

18.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isabelle Chuprin, Daniella Damyan, Sarah Goshgarian, Lexi LaVasseur, Naomi Pacencu, Neshe Blazosky, 
Isabella Kifyak, Bryna McLeish, Rosie Mendoza-Tamayo, Clara Morrell

20.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Dima Brutskiy, Levi Damyan, Ison Eppers, Alex Tkach, Ben Villar, Liam Broere, David Caasi, Isaiah Forman, 
Vincent Forman, Ezekiel Leanger, Conner Miezwa, Gabriel Shrader

Superior22.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Liesl Campbell, Chloe Johnson, Rebekah Landin, Elise Pacencu, Julia Raisanen, Katelyn Kolwinska, Allison 
Kovalchuk, Allison Leanger, Morgan Nixon, Elias Brombacher, Jacob Demchenko

22.50

WBA - Woodcrest Moses Huston, Daniel Mironau, Logan Poorman, Adriyela Spaeth, Joseph Yefimenko, Ellie Baranyuk, Alivia 
Williams, Teresa Herbert, Abby Nicholson

24.50

WBA - WoodcrestSuperior*25.00
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Instrumental Large Ensemble (Receives Certificate)

WBA - Woodcrest Gabrielle Anderson, Ariana Balmaceda, Julia Butov, Jadasa Flores-Canuto, Sienna Johnson, Taleh Severin, 
Princess Soffe, Amanda Huntsperger, Ava Jensen, Rita Sharkevich, Teresa Herbert, Abby Nicholson

Superior*25.00

Instrumental Misc Ensemble (Receives Certificate)
WBA - Woodcrest Emmanuella Ayeni, Aaron Baltazar, Emma Butov, Asaph Estefanos, Benjamin Flores-Canuto, Olivia 

Gamayunov, Jasmine Perzhu, Spencer Poorman, Ava Severin, Elizabeth Yefimenko, Nellie Zhakevich, Abby 
Nicholson

Excellent20.50

WBA - Woodcrest Alissa Albu, Travis Packer, Daniel Dorsher, Amanda Huntsperger, Parker Jensen, Tate Jensen, Stanley 
Nelson, Isabella Timoshenko, Gunnar High, Abby Nicholson

Superior22.00

Vocal Solo (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First Baptist Layla Wynja, Melody BruffyGood14.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isabelle Chuprin, Ruth Peal15.50

WBA - Woodcrest Emma Butov, Teresa Herbert15.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Scarlett Mogensen, Laura ElliottExcellent16.00

WBA - Woodcrest Stanley Nelson, Teresa Herbert16.50

LRC - Lake Region Ireland Heap, Alyssa Larson17.00

LRC - Lake Region Alee Stumbo, Alyssa Larson17.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Ellie Gunderson, Laura Elliott18.00

CCS - Chisago Lakes Laura Elliott18.00

SFC - St. Francis Bradee Dickens, Kelsey Shay-Flores19.00

WBA - Woodcrest Moses Huston, Teresa Herbert19.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Chloe Johnson, Annelies Harmon20.00

WBA - Woodcrest Joseph Yefimenko, Teresa Herbert20.00

SFC - St. Francis Greyson Joseph, Kelsey Shay-FloresSuperior24.00

SFC - St. Francis Ralston Joseph, Kelsey Shay-FloresSuperior*25.00

Vocal Small Ensemble (Receives Ribbon)
SFC - St. Francis Caleb Hoffman, Leighton Wilde, Kobe Dickens, Isaac Struthers, Kelsey Shay-FloresGood12.00
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Vocal Small Ensemble (Receives Ribbon)

FBS - First Baptist Christopher Enyinnaya, Joel Wynja, Layla Wynja, Rynn Zajicek, Andrew ShaboldinGood13.00

WBA - Woodcrest Aaron Baltazar, Spencer Poorman, Teresa Herbert13.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Levi Damyan, Isaac Gao, Alex Tkach, Liam Broere, David Caasi, Gabriel Shrader, Ruth Peal15.00

CCS - Chisago Lakes Lydia Brink, Lily Cave, Ellie Gunderson, Solveig Schoen, Laura Elliott15.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Alexis Hansen, Katelynn Runeberg, Laura ElliottExcellent16.50

SFC - St. Francis Kanira Walls, Abby Sander, Kelsey Shay-Flores16.50

FBS - First Baptist Ella Ernst, Naomi Getahun, Aiva Kirkov, Maya McKinney, Elbethel Neguss, Zoey Nyasende, Melody Bruffy17.50

WBA - Woodcrest Ava Jensen, Alivia Williams, Teresa Herbert20.00

SFC - St. Francis Greyson Joseph, Ralston Joseph, Kelsey Shay-FloresSuperior24.00

WBA - Woodcrest Moses Huston, Daniel Mironau, Logan Poorman, Joseph Yefimenko, Teresa Herbert24.00

Vocal Large Ensemble (Receives Certificate)
SFC - St. Francis Abraham Amigon, Ezra Fontaine, Aydrik Boldt, Nova Hollister, Bradee Dickens, Ralston Joseph, Brenden 

Albright, Emily Sander, Deborah Hoffman, David Voss, Eva Teslaru, Kelsey Shay-Flores
Excellent17.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist17.50

SFC - St. Francis Sonja Bordayo, Emma Knapp, Rachel Pope Burg, Kanira Walls, Annie Albright, Miri Fontaine, Abby Sander, 
Mianna Amigon, Alisa Ghinda, Kelsey Shay-Flores

17.50

CCS - Chisago Lakes Matthew Dupre, Adalyn Gunderson, Ellie Gunderson, Keira Harris, Lincoln Jewson, Charlotte Kveton, 
Lincoln Norring, Katelynn Runeberg, Solveig Schoen, Klayton Solarek, Laura Elliott

18.00

WBA - Woodcrest Ariana Balmaceda, Julia Butov, Jadasa Flores-Canuto, Sienna Johnson, Paula Macari, Taleh Severin, Smit 
Emmy, Princess Soffe, Ava Jensen, Isabella Timoshenko, Teresa Herbert, Abby Nicholson

20.50

WBA - WoodcrestSuperior21.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist22.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Liesl Campbell, Sarah Goshgarian, Lexi LaVasseur, Julia Raisanen, Taya Wall, Katelyn Kolwinska, Bryna 
McLeish, Rosie Mendoza-Tamayo, Clara Morrell, Morgan Nixon, Ella Petrashov, Marissa Fredericksen

22.00

Band (Receives Certificate)
FBS - First BaptistExcellent16.00

WBA - WoodcrestSuperior24.00
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Band (Receives Certificate)

FBCS - Fourth BaptistSuperior24.50

Choral Group (Receives Certificate)
WBA - WoodcrestSuperior22.00

Choir (Receives Certificate)
CCS - Chisago LakesExcellent18.00

SFC - St. Francis18.50

FBS - First Baptist19.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist20.00

WBA - WoodcrestSuperior22.50

Thursday, March 6, 2025 Page 10 of 10
* denotes a perfect score


